

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

.....
Mr. S.K. Tambe, Mr. A.M. Phule, Mr. V.M. Kagne, Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar,
Mr. R.S. Wani, Mr. S.B. Narwade, Mr. N.S. Tekale, A.G.Ps./ A.P.Ps. in
respective matters
Respective Advocates for petitioners/ applicants
.....

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 12th DECEMBER, 2025

ORDER :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are
adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, shall
continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
972 WP/2751/2024 973 WP/7344/2024 974 WP/11182/2024 975 WP/11635/2024 976 WP/62/2025 977 WP/1417/2025 978 WP/1693/2025 979 WP/1725/2025 980 WP/2170/2025 981 WP/3807/2025 982 WP/4821/2025	26/03/2026

983 WP/8331/2025 987 WP/4456/2024 988 WP/10858/2024 989 WP/13627/2024 WITH WP/1262/2025 990 WP/687/2025 991 WP/5565/2025 992 WP/6795/2025	
984 CRI.APPLN/636/2025 985 CRI.APPLN/1543/2025 986 CRI.APPLN/1775/2025	26/03/2026
993 WP/7709/2025 994 WP/8439/2025 995 WP/8930/2025 996 WP/8933/2025 997 WP/8945/2025 998 WP/8946/2025 999 WP/8959/2025 1000 WP/8980/2025 1001 WP/12847/2025 1002 WP/13458/2025 1003 SUO MOTO WP/1/2019	27/03/2026
1004 CRI.APPLN/74/2025 1005 CRI.APPLN/144/2025 1006 CRI.APPLN/171/2025 1008 CRI.APPLN/343/2025 1009 CRI.APPLN/412/2025 1010 CRI.APPLN/416/2025 1011 CRI.APPLN/427/2025 1012 CRI.APPLN/446/2025 1013 CRI.APPLN/452/2025 1014 CRI.APPLN/642/2025 1015 CRI.APPLN/681/2025 1016 CRI.APPLN/690/2025	27/03/2026
1017 CRI.APPLN/699/2025 1018 CRI.APPLN/708/2025 1019 CRI.APPLN/716/2025 1020 CRI.APPLN/771/2025 1021 CRI.APPLN/818/2025 1022 CRI.APPLN/927/2025	30/03/2026

1023 CRI.APPLN/1596/2025 1024 CRI.APPLN/2042/2025	
1043 WP/11093/2025 1044 WP/11399/2025 1045 WP/7512/2024 1046 CA/11997/2025 IN WP/11142/2025 1047 CA/13707/2025	30/03/2026

(HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR)
JUDGE

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI)
JUDGE

fmp/-